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2014 Accelerators Cross Country Invitational - 10/11/2014 10:00:00 AM

Herget Middle School, Aurora, IL
Rockford Wildcats - Team Report

Open Mixed 3000 Meter Run

Sub-Bantam Girls 2000 Meter Run

Name Yr Time Pts
14 Reese Kohnle 10:24.99 14
16 Kayla Akre 10:32.71 16
21 Ava Gallagher 11:11.24 21
22 Ellie Kohnle 11:15.64 22

Name Yr Time Pts
10 Nicolai Martino 9:19.00 9
16 Koby Dobnick 10:15.00 15
26 Dean Akre 11:08.00 24

Name Yr Time Pts
10 Ella Lassandro 13:33.51 7
25 Mia Lassandro 15:18.25 17
28 Kaci Hunter 15:59.86 20
33 Sydney Kohnle 16:22.96 24
40 Cordelia Richert 19:38.81 30

Name Yr Time Pts
21 Michael Lynch 14:36.75 --
24 Isaac Rukin 14:51.33 -—
26 Logan Burley 15:02.27 --

Midget Girls 3000 Meter Run

Name Yr Time Pts

1 Natalia Martino 11:55.90 1
6 Olivia Zalucky 12:23.78 4
19 Hailey Hunter 14:03.70 17
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Jubilee Rukin
Jenna Lane
Rose Richert

14:47.57
15:04.07
17:45.08

21
25
31
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13:09.31

Youth Girls 4000

19:02.11

Youth Boys 4000

Joshua Crull
Matthew Lynch
Jesse Rukin

15:17.16
16:30.28
19:53.29



